New Jersey Department of Transportation - Apparent Bids for Letting of February 22, 2022

New Jersey Department of Transportation

Apparent Bids for Letting of February 22, 2022

Letting ID: 22022201

Cut-off Time: 10:00:59 AM EST

Proposal: 404--22404

Counties: HUNTERDON MIDDLESEX SOMERSET

Maintenance Roadway Contract C216, DP No. 22404; U.S. 9 SB, and NJ 27 in Middlesex & Somerset
Counties and Various Locations in Hunterdon, Middlesex, and Somerset Counties; CE No. 2622796

Bidder Name

Bid Amount

Comment

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
CAPITAL PAVING & CONTRACTING, LLC
SOUTH STATE, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
CRISDEL GROUP, INC.

(6 apparent bids)

Copyright © 2022 Bid Express®

$9,213,490.50

$10,153,917.96
$10,966,000.00
$11,646,396.05
$11,850,611.46
$13,586,798.00
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