New Jersey Department of Transportation

Apparent Bids for Letting of February 22, 2022

Letting ID: 22022201

Cut-off Time: 10:00:59 AM EST

Proposal: 404--22404

Counties: HUNTERDON MIDDLESEX SOMERSET

Maintenance Roadway Contract C216, DP No. 22404; U.S. 9 SB, and NJ 27 in Middlesex & Somerset Counties and Various Locations in Hunterdon, Middlesex, and Somerset Counties; CE No. 2622796

Bidder Name	Bid Amount	Comment
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	\$9,213,490.50	
CAPITAL PAVING & CONTRACTING, LLC	\$10,153,917.96	
SOUTH STATE, INC.	\$10,966,000.00	
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	\$11,646,396.05	
BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$11,850,611.46	
CRISDEL GROUP, INC.	\$13,586,798.00	

(6 apparent bids)

Copyright © 2022 Bid Express®